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WEST MIDLANDS FIRE AND RESCUE AUTHORITY 
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2023-2024 

 
MEETING  DATE TIME LOCATION 

2023 

JULY 

Scrutiny Committee  
 

Monday 17 July  10:30am  Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

Audit and Risk Committee  
 

Monday, 24 July  10:30am  Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

SEPTEMBER 

Collaboration and 
Transformation  

Monday 4 September  10:30am Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

Pension Board (TBC) Thursday 7 September  11:00am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Scrutiny Committee Monday, 11 September  
 

10:30am Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

Policy Planning Forum 
 

Monday, 18 September 11:00am Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Chairs Agenda Meeting  
 

Monday, 25 September 10:30am Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Audit and Risk Committee 
 

Monday 25 September 14:00 
noon 

Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

OCTOBER  

Fire Authority  
[Political Groups – 10am] 
 

Monday, 9 October  11:00am  Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

Appointments, Standards 
and Appeals Committee 

Monday, 16 October 10:30pm Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

Policy Planning Forum  
 

Monday, 23 October  11:00am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Joint Consultative Panel   
 

Monday, 23 October  14:00pm Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

NOVEMBER  

Pension Board (TBC) Thursday 2 November  11:00am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Collaboration and 
Transformation  

Monday, 6 November 10:30am Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

Policy Planning Forum  
 

Monday, 20 November  11:00am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Chairs Agenda Meeting  
 

Monday, 27 November  10:30am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Audit and Risk Committee 
 

Monday, 27 November  14:00pm  Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

DECEMBER  

Scrutiny Committee  
 

Monday 04 December  10:30am Mosedale Suite, HQ 

Fire Authority  
[Political Groups – 10am] 

Monday, 11 December  11:00am  Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 
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2024 

JANUARY  

Pension Board (TBC)  
 

Thursday 11 January  11:00am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Collaboration and 
Transformation 

Monday 15 January  10:30am Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

Joint Consultative Panel  
 

Monday, 22 January  14:00pm  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Chair Agenda Meeting  
 

Monday, 29 January 10:30am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Policy Planning Forum  
 

Monday, 29 January 12:00 
noon  

Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

FEBRUARY  

Fire Authority 
[Budget/Precept] 
[Political Groups – 10am] 
 

Monday, 12 February   11:00am  Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

MARCH 

Pension Board (TBC)  
 

Thursday 7 March  11:00am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Policy Planning Forum  
 

Monday 18 March 11:00am Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Joint Consultative Panel  
 

Monday, 18 March  14:00pm Virtual, Microsoft Teams  

Chairs Agenda Meeting  
 

Monday 25 March 10:30am Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Audit and Risk Committee 
 

Monday, 25 March  14:00pm Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

APRIL 

Collaboration and 
Transformation 

Monday 8 April  10:30am Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

Fire Authority  
[Political Groups – 10am] 
 

Monday 15 April  11:00am  Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

Scrutiny Committee  
 

Monday, 22 April 10:30am Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ  

Policy Planning Forum 
 

Monday, 29 April 11:00am Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

MAY  

Pension Board (TBC)  
 

Thursday 2 May  11:00am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Policy Planning Forum  
 

Monday, 20 May  11:00am Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Joint Consultative Panel  
 

Monday, 20 May 14:00pm Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

JUNE  

Policy Planning Forum  
 
 

Monday 3 June  11:00am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 
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Chairs Agenda Meeting  
 

Monday, 10 June  10:30am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Audit and Risk Committee  
 

Monday, 17 June  14:00pm  Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

Fire Authority [Annual 
Meeting]  
[Political groups at 10am] 
 

Monday, 24 June  11:00am  Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

JULY  

Pension Board (TBC)  
 

Thursday 4 July  11:00am  Virtual, Microsoft Teams 

Scrutiny Committee  
 

Monday 15 July  10:30am Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

Audit and Risk Committee 
 

Monday, 22 July  10:30am Mosedale Suite, WMFS HQ 

 
*The Appointments, Standards and Appeals Committee will meet as and when required, with the 
exception of its annual meeting. * 
 
*Please note: these dates may be subject to change. * 


